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Chiang Mai Marriott Hotel



SIGNATURE COCKTAIL 450

THE LAST SALA
Beefeater Gin, Galliano, Creme de
Apricot, Lemon Juice

PURPLE EDITION REVIVER
Beefeater Gin, Triple Sec, Lillet blanc,
Lemon Juice, Absinthe, Butterfly Pea

INTHANON
Martini, Luxardo Bitter White,
Vermouth, Smoke

LONGAN SOUR

Jim Beam Bourbon Whiskey, Silpin
Longan Syrup, Lemon Juice, Egg White,
Sweet Sherry

MOOD CUTTER

Phraya Elements Rum, Beefeater Gin,
Martell VSOP Brandy, Almond Syrup,
Tangerine Juice, Lemon Juice, Sweet
Sherry

THE OLD CITY
Jim Beam Bourbon Whisky, Coconut
Sugar, Coffee Tincture

NATURE OF DOI LUANG
Siam Lanna Gin, Absolut Vodka,
Signature Herb Cordial

KHUN TOITING
Olmeca Tequila, Silpin Mango Sticky Rice
Syrup, Lime Juice, Pink Salt

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



CLASSIC COCKTAIL 350

DAIQUIRI
Bacardi Blanca, Fresh Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup

MARGARITA
Olmeca Gold, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

MOJITO

Bacardi Blanca, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Fresh Mint Leaves, Soda Water

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice,
Cranberry Juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Olmeca
Gold, Bacardi Blanca, Triple Sec, Lime
Juice, Pepsi

DRY GIN MARTINI
Beefeater Gin, Dry Martini

BLOODY MARY
Absolut Vodka, Lemon Juice, Worches-
ter Sauce, Tomato Juice

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



THAI CRAFT GIN & COCKTAILS

SIAM LANNA GIN

Recommended classic cocktail: Tom Collins
(Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Soda)

KRISTAL GIN THAI SPIRIT

Recommended classic cocktail: Bramble
(Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Creme De Mure)

SANAEHA

Recommended classic cocktail: 20" Century
(Gin, Créme De Cacao White, Vermouth, Lemon Juice)

SEEKERS GIN

Recommended classic cocktail: Ramos Gin Fizz
(Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Egg White, Cream, Soda)

IRON BALLS

Recommended classic cocktail: Clover Club
(Gin, Vermouth, Lemon Juice, Raspberry Syrup, Egg White)

GRANDMA JINN RECIPE No.1

Recommended classic cocktail: Singapore Sling
(Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Angostura Bitters, Grenadine, Soda Water)

SIAM GIN

Recommended classic cocktail: Gin-Gin Mule
(Gin, Lime Juice, Ginger Cordial, Mint)

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

550
400

550
400

350
400

550
400

550
400

350
400

550
400



GIN SELECTION

THAI GIN

SIAM LANNA GIN
KRISTAL GIN THAI SPIRIT

SANAEHA
SEEKERS GIN
IRON BALLS
SIAM GIN

ASIAN GIN

KINO SEI, Japan

SUNTORY SUI, Japan

ROKU, Japan

CHIYOMUSUBI Impact Craft Gin
NAKANO BC Kozue Craft Gin
TENJAKU, Japan

STRANGER & SONS, India

PED
PED

SHOR

D

D

- STORY, India

RS CO, China

RS CO SALTED PLUM, China

_ADY TRUE CONTEMPORARY, Vietnam

LADY TRUE SAPA CITRUS TEA, Vietnam

Shot (45mi)

550
550
550
3550
550
550

600
250
550
500
600
400
400
400
400
400
550
550

Bottle

3,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500

6,000
2,500
5,500
5,000
6,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,500
5,500

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



GIN SELECTION

WORLD GIN

BEEFEATER, England

BEEFEATER PINK STRAWBERRY, England

MCCORMICK GIN, USA
BEEFEATER 24, England
TANQUERAY. England

ROCK
MONK
MONK

C
C

BOMBAY SA
BOSFOR
CAORUN
HENDR
HENDR

D P
N, Scotland
, Scotland
K'SNEPTUNIA GIN, Scotland
HENDRICK'S FLORA ADORA GIN, Scotland
ROSE, Winter edition, Scotland

Y 47, Germany

Y 47 SLOE, Germany
THEBITTER TRUTH, spiced Pink Gin, Germany

KS

PHIRE, England

REMIUM ROSE, England

MALFY ORIGINALE GIN, Italy

MALFY CO
MALFY GIN
MALFY CO

-OUR

D

-OUR

D

-OUR

D

L
L
L

N ARANCIA, Italy
ROSA, ltaly
N LIMONE, Italy

RS Shiraz, Australia
RS Negroni, Australia

RS aged barrel, Australia

Premium Tonic Selection

San Pellegrino Acqua Tonica

FastIm

Fastim

-ranklin & Sons rosemary & black olive tonic
~ever [ree Elderflower Tonic
perial Old World Tonic

perial Yuzu Tonic

Shot (45mi)

250
250
250
550
550
250
250
400
400
450
450
550
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

Bottle

2,500
2,500
2,500
5,500
5,500
2,500
2,500
4,000
4,000
4,500
4,500
5,500
5,000
5,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

100

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



WINE SELECTION

An extensive wine list is available with our associates at the bar.

HOUSE WINE

Sparkling
Belle Ville Vin Mousseux, France
Moscato D'Asti, Placido, Italy

White

Sauvignon Blanc, Bilyara, Wolf Blass, Australia
Chardonnay, Reservado Conchay Toro, Chile
Chardonnay, 6eme Sens, Gerard Bertrand, France
Pinot Grigio, Colle Corviano, ltaly

Red

Wolf Blass Bilyara, Shiraz, Australia
Montepulciano dAbruzzo, Colle Corviano, Italy
Casa Pluma, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Col Di Sasso Sangiovese/

Cabernet Sauvignon, Banfy, ltaly

Chateau Gillet, Bordeaux Rouge AOC, France
Tahuna Hawke's Bay, Pinot Noir

Glass
15 ml

550
550

520
560
530
390

520
550
530

4350
520
530

Bottle
750 ml

1,600
1,700

1,400
1,750
1,800
1,900

1,400
1,600
1,700

2,100
2,500
2,300

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



BEER SELECTION

DRAUGHT BEER
Chang Cold Brew 330ml
Chang Cold brew so00om

IMPORTED BOTTLES
Heineken 330ml

Asahi 330ml

Peroni 330m!

Erdinger Weisbier 500ml

LIGHT BEER
San Miguel Light

CRAFT BEER
Red Truck Red Ale
Chiang Mai Weizen

LOCAL BOTTLES
Chang Classic 320m!
Singha Beer 323ml

NON ALCOHOLIC
Heineken 0%

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

210
295

210
210
250
550

210

290
290

210
210

210



SPIRIT SELECTION

VODKA

TEQUILLA

RUM
White Rum

Dark Rum

A
A

DSO

DSO

ute

ute

3

ue,

Sweden

X, Sweden

Grey Goose, France

Ketel one,
Kulov, Thai

| anna Vod

Net

andad

nerlands

<a, | hailand

Suntory Haku Vodka, Japan
Tito's Handmade Vodka, USA

Olmeca Gold, Mexico

Jose Cuervo Tradicional. Mexico

Patron Silver, Mexico
Patron Reposado, Mexico

Patron Anejo, Mexico

400 Conejos, Mexico

Rum Issan,

Bacardi Blanca,

Puerto Rico

hailand

Chalong Bay lemongrass, Thailand

Gold and Spiced Rum
Mekhong, Thailand

LIQUOR

Amaretto | Sambuca | Kahlua | Limoncello |

Sacardi Negra, Puerto Rico
Phraya Gold, T
Brugal Anejo,

Nhailand

Dominican Republic

Frangelico | Ricard | Grappa

Shot (45mi)

250
500
400
300
250
500
400
500

250
550
500
600
700
500

250
3550
550

250

3550

550

250

300

Bottle

2,500
5,500
5,000
5,500
2,500
5,500
5,000
5,500

2,500
5,500
5,000
6,000
/7,000
5,000

2,500
2,500
5,500

2,500

3,500
3,500

2,500

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



WHISKEY SELECTION

Shot (45mi)

SINGLE MALT Glenlivit Founder's Reserve, Scotland 450

Glenlivet 12 years, Scotland

Glenlivet 15 years, Scotlanad

AnCnoc |
AnCnoc

AnCnoc 24 years, Scotlana

Glenlivet 18 years, Scotlanc

Glenlivet 21 years, Scotlanc

|2 years, Scotland

|8 years, Scotlana

Old Pulteney Huddart, Scotlanc

Old Pulteney 15 years, Scotlanc

Old Pulteney 12 Years, Scotland

Old Pulteney 18 years, Scotland

BLENDED

WHISKEY Jameson, lreland

Jameson Black Barrel,

Chivas 12 years, Scot

Chivas 18 years, Scotland
Chivas 25 years, Scotland

BOURBON

Ire

andad

Jim Beam Kentucky, USA

and

Johnie Walker Black Label, Scotland
Johnie Walker Gold Label, Scotland

Johnie Walker Blue Label, Scotland

Jack Daniels, Tennessee, USA
Makers Mark, Kentucky, USA

COGNAC Martell VSOP
Martell Noblige

Martell Cordon Blue

500
350
1,550
1,950
500
350
1,800
500
500
350
1,550

250
550
350
750
2,500
350
750
2,100

250
500
550

500
750
1,000

Bottle

5,500
6,000
10,000
16,000
25,500
6,000
10,000
21,000
6,000
6,000
10,000
16,000

3,000
4,000
4,000
9,000
50,000
4,000
9,000
25,000

3,000
5,500
4,000

6,000
9,000
15,000

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



FRESHLY SLOW JUICED FRUIT JUICES 180
Pineapple | Mango | Watermelon | Orange | Apple | Carrot | Coconut
BOOSTED JUICES 230
Pink Pepper ABC Apple, beetroot, carrot, lemon juice, pink peppercorns
Green |-Catcher Apple, coriander, fennel, kale, lemon juice, honey
Kickstarter Orangejuice, pineapple juice, chili, agave syrup, lime juice
SMOOTHIES 230
Honey Comb Banana, yoghurt, aimond syrup, honey and milk
Blueberry Muffin  Blueberry, banana, yoghurt, milk, granola
Strawberry Pina Colada Strawberry, banana, pineapple, milk, dehydrated strawberry
Vanilla Chia Chiaseed, banana, almond milk, maple syrup, vanilla.
Green Apple Detox Greenapple, baby spinach, ginger, mango, honey and almond milk
SOFT DRINK 120
Pepsi | Pepsimax | 7up Free | Mirinda | Schweppes Ginger ale |
Schweppes Tonic | Rock Mountain Soda Water | Red bull
COFFEE
LAVAZZA COFFEE SPIKED COFFEE 350
Thai Milk Coffee 120 rish Coffee
Espresso 120 Lavazza coffee, Jameson whiskey, cream
Double Espresso 180 Spanish Coffee
Americano (Hot/lced) 180 Lavazza espresso, Grand Marnier,
Kahlua, B N
Cappuccino (Hot/lced) 180 ahlua, BacardiNegra, cream
|_atte (Hot/Iced) 180 'talian Coffee
Hot Chocolate Bomb 200 Lavazza coffee, Amaretto, cream
Orange Cano 200 Galliano Hot Shot
Fresh orange juice in iced-cold coffee Lavazza coffee, Galliano, cream
FRAPPE SELECTION 220 GIN COFFEE 350
Mango Coconut Frappe Siam Lanna Coffee Collins
Matcha Green Tea Frappe Lavazza Espresso, Siam lanna gin, Kahlua, Tonic
Cornflakes Caramel Frappe Siam Lanna Coffee Negroni
Oreo Frappe Lavazza Espresso, Siam lanna gin, Campari

Siam Lanna Espresso Martini

Lavazza coffee, Siam Lanna gin, martini rosso

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



HOT TEA
Teapotfor2 | 240
Teapot for 4 | 300

DILMAH T-Series (Sri Lanka)

Black

Brilliant Breakfast
Original Earl Grey

Rose with French Vanilla
Mango & Strawberry
Peach

Single Estate Darjeeling

Green

Green Tea Jasmine
Sencha Green Tea
Moroccan Mint Green Tea

Herbal

Peppermint
Chamomile

ICED TEA

Non-Alcoholic 220

Chamomile-Strawberry-Orange
Cold-Brewed Tea

Watermelon and Basil Iced Green Tea
Sunset Palmer

Hard Tea's 350
lIced Lemongrass Green Tea Mojito
Mango & Strawberry Tea Gin Julep
Pineapple Green Tea Martini

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

MONTEACO Chiang Mai Tea's

Black

Oriental Chai Black
Monsoon Blend Oolong
Orange Oolong

Lychee Black

Coconut Black

Mint Black

Green

Lemongrass Green
Pineapple Green
Hillside Blend Green

Herbal

Siam Herbal
Herbal Detox

Signature Chiang Mai Blends

Ping River Blend (Oolong Black Tea)
The Pea Gate Blend (Black Tea)
Doi Suthep Blend (Green Tea)

Lanna Green and Coffee Cherry Tea

(Green Tea)

MINERAL WATER

Still
Aqgua Panna Still 750ml
Chang Mineral Water 350ml

Sparkling
St Pellegrino 750m

Chang Mineral Water 350ml

240
130

240
130



