

Ping's
BAR

06:00 – 24:00 hrs.
Lobby Level
Chiang Mai Marriott Hotel

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

450

THE LAST SALA

Beefeater Gin, Galliano, Crème de
Apricot, Lemon Juice

PURPLE EDITION REVIVER

Beefeater Gin, Triple Sec, Lillet blanc,
Lemon Juice, Absinthe, Butterfly Pea

INTHANON

Martini, Luxardo Bitter White,
Vermouth, Smoke

LONGAN SOUR

Jim Beam Bourbon Whiskey, Silpin
Longan Syrup, Lemon Juice, Egg White,
Sweet Sherry

MOOD CUTTER

Phraya Elements Rum, Beefeater Gin,
Martell VSOP Brandy, Almond Syrup,
Tangerine Juice, Lemon Juice, Sweet
Sherry

THE OLD CITY

Jim Beam Bourbon Whisky, Coconut
Sugar, Coffee Tincture

NATURE OF DOI LUANG

Siam Lanna Gin, Absolut Vodka,
Signature Herb Cordial

KHUN TOITING

Olmecca Tequila, Silpin Mango Sticky Rice
Syrup, Lime Juice, Pink Salt

DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Blanca, Fresh Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup

MARGARITA

Olmeca Gold, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

MOJITO

Bacardi Blanca, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Fresh Mint Leaves, Soda Water

COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice,
Cranberry Juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Olmeca
Gold, Bacardi Blanca, Triple Sec, Lime
Juice, Pepsi

DRY GIN MARTINI

Beefeater Gin, Dry Martini

BLOODY MARY

Absolut Vodka, Lemon Juice, Worches-
ter Sauce, Tomato Juice

THAI CRAFT GIN & COCKTAILS

SIAM LANNA GIN	350
Recommended classic cocktail: <i>Tom Collins</i> (Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Soda)	400
KRISTAL GIN THAI SPIRIT	350
Recommended classic cocktail: <i>Bramble</i> (Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Crème De Mure)	400
SANAEHA	350
Recommended classic cocktail: <i>20th Century</i> (Gin, Crème De Cacao White, Vermouth, Lemon Juice)	400
SEEKERS GIN	350
Recommended classic cocktail: <i>Ramos Gin Fizz</i> (Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Egg White, Cream, Soda)	400
IRON BALLS	350
Recommended classic cocktail: <i>Clover Club</i> (Gin, Vermouth, Lemon Juice, Raspberry Syrup, Egg White)	400
GRANDMA JINN RECIPE No.1	350
Recommended classic cocktail: <i>Singapore Sling</i> (Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Angostura Bitters, Grenadine, Soda Water)	400
SIAM GIN	350
Recommended classic cocktail: <i>Gin-Gin Mule</i> (Gin, Lime Juice, Ginger Cordial, Mint)	400

GIN SELECTION

Shot (45ml)

Bottle

THAI GIN

SIAM LANNA GIN	350	3,500
KRISTAL GIN THAI SPIRIT	350	3,500
SANAEHA	350	3,500
SEEKERS GIN	350	3,500
IRON BALLS	350	3,500
SIAM GIN	350	3,500

ASIAN GIN

KI NO SEI, Japan	600	6,000
SUNTORY SUI, Japan	250	2,500
ROKU, Japan	350	3,500
CHIYOMUSUBI Impact Craft Gin	500	5,000
NAKANO BC Kozue Craft Gin	600	6,000
TENJAKU, Japan	400	4,000
STRANGER & SONS, India	400	4,000
SHORT STORY, India	400	4,000
PEDDLERS CO, China	400	4,000
PEDDLERS CO SALTED PLUM, China	400	4,000
LADY TRUE CONTEMPORARY, Vietnam	350	3,500
LADY TRUE SAPA CITRUS TEA, Vietnam	350	3,500

GIN SELECTION

Shot (45ml)

Bottle

WORLD GIN

BEEFEATER, England	250	2,500
BEEFEATER PINK STRAWBERRY, England	250	2,500
MCCORMICK GIN, USA	250	2,500
BEEFEATER 24, England	350	3,500
TANQUERAY, England	350	3,500
BOMBAY SAPHIRE, England	250	2,500
BOSFORD PREMIUM ROSE, England	250	2,500
CAORUNN, Scotland	400	4,000
HENDRICKS, Scotland	400	4,000
HENDRICK'S NEPTUNIA GIN, Scotland	450	4,500
HENDRICK'S FLORA ADORA GIN, Scotland	450	4,500
ROCK ROSE, Winter edition, Scotland	350	3,500
MONKEY 47, Germany	500	5,000
MONKEY 47 SLOE, Germany	500	5,000
THE BITTER TRUTH, spiced Pink Gin, Germany	400	4,000
MALFY ORIGINALE GIN, Italy	400	4,000
MALFY CON ARANCIA, Italy	400	4,000
MALFY GIN ROSA, Italy	400	4,000
MALFY CON LIMONE, Italy	400	4,000
FOUR PILLARS Shiraz, Australia	400	4,000
FOUR PILLARS Negroni, Australia	400	4,000
FOUR PILLARS aged barrel, Australia	400	4,000

Premium Tonic Selection

100

San Pellegrino Acqua Tonica

Franklin & Sons rosemary & black olive tonic

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

East Imperial Old World Tonic

East Imperial Yuzu Tonic

WINE SELECTION

An extensive wine list is available with our associates at the bar.

HOUSE WINE

	Glass 15 ml	Bottle 750 ml
Sparkling		
Belle Ville Vin Mousseux, France	350	1,600
Moscato D'Asti, Placido, Italy	350	1,700
White		
Sauvignon Blanc, Bilyara, Wolf Blass, Australia	320	1,400
Chardonnay, Reservado Concha y Toro, Chile	360	1,750
Chardonnay, 6ème Sens, Gerard Bertrand, France	380	1,800
Pinot Grigio, Colle Corviano, Italy	390	1,900
Red		
Wolf Blass Bilyara, Shiraz, Australia	320	1,400
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Colle Corviano, Italy	350	1,600
Casa Pluma, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	380	1,700
Col Di Sasso Sangiovese/ Cabernet Sauvignon, Banfi, Italy	430	2,100
Château Gillet, Bordeaux Rouge AOC, France	520	2,500
Tahuna Hawke's Bay, Pinot Noir	580	2,800

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

BEER SELECTION

DRAUGHT BEER

Chang Cold Brew 330ml	210
Chang Cold brew 500ml	295

IMPORTED BOTTLES

Heineken 330ml	210
Asahi 330ml	210
Peroni 330ml	250
Erdinger Weisbier 500ml	350

LIGHT BEER

San Miguel Light	210
------------------	-----

CRAFT BEER

Red Truck Red Ale	290
Chiang Mai Weizen	290

LOCAL BOTTLES

Chang Classic 320ml	210
Singha Beer 323ml	210

NON ALCOHOLIC

Heineken 0%	210
-------------	-----

SPIRIT SELECTION		Shot (45ml)	Bottle
VODKA	Absolute Blue, Sweden	250	2,500
	Absolute Elix, Sweden	300	3,500
	Grey Goose, France	400	5,000
	Ketel one, Netherlands	300	3,500
	Kulov, Thailand	250	2,500
	Lanna Vodka, Thailand	300	3,500
	Suntory Haku Vodka, Japan	400	5,000
	Tito's Handmade Vodka, USA	300	3,500
TEQUILLA	Olmecca Gold, Mexico	250	2,500
	Jose Cuervo Tradicional, Mexico	350	3,500
	Patron Silver, Mexico	500	5,000
	Patron Reposado, Mexico	600	6,000
	Patron Anejo, Mexico	700	7,000
	400 Conejos, Mexico	500	5,000
RUM			
White Rum	Bacardi Blanca, Puerto Rico	250	2,500
	Rum Issan, Thailand	350	2,500
	Chalong Bay lemongrass, Thailand	350	3,500
Dark Rum	Bacardi Negra, Puerto Rico	250	2,500
	Phraya Gold, Thailand	350	3,500
	Brugal Anejo, Dominican Republic	350	3,500
Gold and Spiced Rum			
	Mekhong, Thailand	250	2,500
LIQUOR		300	
Amaretto Sambuca Kahlua Limoncello Frangelico Ricard Grappa			

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

WHISKEY SELECTION

Shot (45ml) Bottle

		Shot (45ml)	Bottle
SINGLE MALT	Glenlivet Founder's Reserve, Scotland	450	5,500
	Glenlivet 12 years, Scotland	500	6,000
	Glenlivet 15 years, Scotland	850	10,000
	Glenlivet 18 years, Scotland	1,350	16,000
	Glenlivet 21 years, Scotland	1,950	23,500
	AnCnoc 12 years, Scotland	500	6,000
	AnCnoc 18 years, Scotland	850	10,000
	AnCnoc 24 years, Scotland	1,800	21,000
	Old Pulteney 12 Years, Scotland	500	6,000
	Old Pulteney Huddart, Scotland	500	6,000
	Old Pulteney 15 years, Scotland	850	10,000
	Old Pulteney 18 years, Scotland	1,350	16,000

BLENDDED WHISKEY

Jameson, Ireland	250	3,000
Jameson Black Barrel, Ireland	350	4,000
Chivas 12 years, Scotland	350	4,000
Chivas 18 years, Scotland	750	9,000
Chivas 25 years, Scotland	2,500	30,000
Johnie Walker Black Label, Scotland	350	4,000
Johnie Walker Gold Label, Scotland	750	9,000
Johnie Walker Blue Label, Scotland	2,100	25,000

BOURBON

Jim Beam Kentucky, USA	250	3,000
Jack Daniels, Tennessee, USA	300	3,500
Makers Mark, Kentucky, USA	350	4,000

COGNAC

Martell VSOP	500	6,000
Martell Noblige	750	9,000
Martell Cordon Blue	1,000	15,000

*All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

FRESHLY SLOW JUICED FRUIT JUICES 180
Pineapple | Mango | Watermelon | Orange | Apple | Carrot | Coconut

BOOSTED JUICES 280

Pink Pepper ABC Apple, beetroot, carrot, lemon juice, pink peppercorns

Green I-Catcher Apple, coriander, fennel, kale, lemon juice, honey

Kickstarter Orange juice, pineapple juice, chili, agave syrup, lime juice

SMOOTHIES 280

Honey Comb Banana, yoghurt, almond syrup, honey and milk

Blueberry Muffin Blueberry, banana, yoghurt, milk, granola

Strawberry Pina Colada Strawberry, banana, pineapple, milk, dehydrated strawberry

Vanilla Chia Chia seed, banana, almond milk, maple syrup, vanilla.

Green Apple Detox Green apple, baby spinach, ginger, mango, honey and almond milk

SOFT DRINK 120

Pepsi | Pepsi max | 7up Free | Mirinda | Schweppes Ginger ale |
Schweppes Tonic | Rock Mountain Soda Water | Red bull

COFFEE

LAVAZZA COFFEE

Thai Milk Coffee 120

Espresso 120

Double Espresso 180

Americano (Hot/Iced) 180

Cappuccino (Hot/Iced) 180

Latte (Hot/Iced) 180

Hot Chocolate Bomb 200

Orange Cano 200

Fresh orange juice in iced-cold coffee

SPIKED COFFEE 350

Irish Coffee

Lavazza coffee, Jameson whiskey, cream

Spanish Coffee

Lavazza espresso, Grand Marnier,
Kahlua, Bacardi Negra, cream

Italian Coffee

Lavazza coffee, Amaretto, cream

Galliano Hot Shot

Lavazza coffee, Galliano, cream

FRAPPE SELECTION 220

Mango Coconut Frappe

Matcha Green Tea Frappe

Cornflakes Caramel Frappe

Oreo Frappe

GIN COFFEE 350

Siam Lanna Coffee Collins

Lavazza Espresso, Siam lanna gin, Kahlua, Tonic

Siam Lanna Coffee Negroni

Lavazza Espresso, Siam lanna gin, Campari

Siam Lanna Espresso Martini

Lavazza coffee, Siam Lanna gin, martini rosso

HOT TEA

Teapot for 2 | 240

Teapot for 4 | 300

DILMAH T-Series (Sri Lanka)

Black

Brilliant Breakfast
Original Earl Grey
Rose with French Vanilla
Mango & Strawberry
Peach
Single Estate Darjeeling

Green

Green Tea Jasmine
Sencha Green Tea
Moroccan Mint Green Tea

Herbal

Peppermint
Chamomile

MONTEACO Chiang Mai Tea's

Black

Oriental Chai Black
Monsoon Blend Oolong
Orange Oolong
Lychee Black
Coconut Black
Mint Black

Green

Lemongrass Green
Pineapple Green
Hillside Blend Green

Herbal

Siam Herbal
Herbal Detox

Signature Chiang Mai Blends

Ping River Blend (Oolong Black Tea)
The Pea Gate Blend (Black Tea)
Doi Suthep Blend (Green Tea)
Lanna Green and Coffee Cherry Tea
(Green Tea)

ICED TEA

Non-Alcoholic 220

Chamomile-Strawberry-Orange
Cold-Brewed Tea
Watermelon and Basil Iced Green Tea
Sunset Palmer

Hard Tea's 350

Iced Lemongrass Green Tea Mojito
Mango & Strawberry Tea Gin Julep
Pineapple Green Tea Martini

MINERAL WATER

Still

Aqua Panna Still 750ml 240
Chang Mineral Water 350ml 130

Sparkling

St Pellegrino 750ml 240
Chang Mineral Water 350ml 130